05/17/2010 07:47
Rpt# TIP206

Project
77126

77126
77126
77126
77127
77127
77127
77127
77128
77128
77128
77128
77129
77129
77129
77129
77131
77131
77131
77131
77132
77132
77132
77132
77135
77135
77135
77135
83748
83749
83750
90075
90076
90077

Project Title
Replace Fixed Route Buses

Replace Fixed Route Buses
Replace Fixed Route Buses
Replace Fixed Route Buses
Purchase Spare Partssf ACM
Purchase Spare PartssACM
Purchase Spare Partssf ACM
Purchase Spare PartssACM
Engines/Transmissions
Engines/Transmissions
Engines/Transmissions
Engines/Transmissions
Replace Paratransit Buses
Replace Paratransit Buses
Replace Paratransit Buses
Replace Paratransit Buses
Acquire Shop Equipment
Acquire Shop Equipment
Acquire Shop Equipment
Acquire Shop Equipment
Acquire Misc. Equipment
Acquire Misc. Equipment
Acquire Misc. Equipment
Acquire Misc. Equipment
Technology Upgrades
Technology Upgrades
Technology Upgrades
Technology Upgrades

FY 2011 Operating Subsidy
FY 2012 Operating Subsidy
Replace Radio System
Replace Fareboxes

FY 2013 Operating Subsidy
FY 2014 Operating Subsidy

Sponsor
EMTA

EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA
EMTA

Fed.
5307

5310

5307

5307

For Summary, re-run and select the *'Summary" radio button.

St.
CB

340

340

160

340

340

340

338

CB

FFY 2011 Costs
Federal State
1,264,920 215,951

76,000
140,000
535,600 133,900
75,000
75,000
50,000
1,439,607 6,885,361
560,000 116,690
3,800,127 7,767,902

Total
1,524,000

Local
43,129

76,000

140,000

669,500

75,000

75,000

50,000

708,388 9,033,356

23,310 700,000

774,827 12,342,856

Fed.

5307

5310

5307

St.

CB

340

340

160

340

340

340

338

FFY 2011 Erie TIP
Public Transit

FFY 2012 Costs
Federal State

1,303,100 222,469

78,000

143,000

551,668 137,917

75,000

75,000

50,000

2,026,718 6,954,214

3,881,486 7,735,600

Local Total

44,431

1,570,000

78,000

143,000

689,585

75,000

75,000

50,000

743,808 9,724,740

788,239 12,405,325

Fed.

5307

5310

5307

St.

CB

340

340

160

340

340

340

338

FFY 2013 Costs
Federal State
1,342,110 229,129

78,000
147,000
568,218 142,055
75,000
75,000
50,000
2,054,304 7,023,757
3,964,632 7,819,941

Local Total

45,761

1,617,000

78,000

147,000

710,273

75,000

75,000

50,000

780,998 9,859,059

826,759 12,611,332

Fed.

5307

5310

5307

5307

St

CB

340

340

160

340

340

340

CB

338

FFY 2014 Costs
Federal State
1,382,780 236,072

78,000
151,000
585,265 146,316
75,000
75,000
50,000
600,000 125,025
1,481,563 7,093,995
4,049,608 8,030,408
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Total

Local Total

1,524,000
1,570,000
1,617,000
1,666,000
76,000
78,000
78,000
78,000
140,000
143,000
147,000
151,000
669,500
689,585
710,273
731,581
75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
9,033,356
9,724,740
700,000
750,000
9,859,059
9,395,606
50,331,700

47,148

1,666,000

78,000

151,000

731,581

75,000

75,000

50,000

24,975 750,000

820,048
892,171 12,972,187

9,395,606



